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 MONTO PAGADO  

JN JNIU 30-57733887-2 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES PLUSMAR S.A. S.E.      124.958,59     
JN JNIU 30-54625284-8 EL RAPIDO S.A. S.E.        43.101,83     
JN JNIU 30-62834410-4 TRANSPORTES ANTONIO MANSILLA S.A. S.E.        12.997,20     
JN JNIU 30-66419466-6 MARILAO S.A.(*) EN RECONOC. S.E.        37.764,27     
JN JNIU 30-68784108-1 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY S.R.L. S.E.      136.970,49     
JN JNIU 30-67437645-2 EL PULQUI S.R.L. S.P.I.              944,51     
JN JNIU 30-54578922-8 EMPRESA PUERTO TIROL S.R.L. S.P.I.           1.511,21     
JN JNIU 30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. S.P.I.        84.821,23     
JN JNIU 30-64472067-1 EMPRESA DEL SUR Y MEDIA AGUA S.A. S.P.I.      319.516,78     
JN JNIU 30-56238208-5 EXPRESO TIGRE-IGUAZU S.R.L. S.P.I.      122.734,70     
JN JNIU 30-54622131-4 LA VELOZ DEL NORTE S.A. S.P.I.      403.409,60     
JN JNIU 30-54626164-2 EMPRESA EL TURISTA S.R.L. S.P.I.        11.425,34     
JN JNIU 30-54623424-6 EMPRESA EL NORTE BIS S.R.L. S.P.I.        99.762,73     
JN JNIU 30-57733887-2 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES PLUSMAR S.A. S.P.I.      414.861,78     
JN JNIU 30-58121405-3 BALUT HERMANOS S.R.L. S.P.I.      203.664,66     
JN JNIU 30-54625284-8 EL RAPIDO S.A. S.P.I.        74.995,12     
JN JNIU 30-54640151-7 ZENIT TRANSPORTE S.R.L. S.P.I.        31.770,93     
JN JNIU 30-54625840-4 EMPRESA SAN JOSE S.A./ EN RECONOC. S.P.I.      419.766,25     
JN JNIU 30-54624380-6 EMPRESA PULLMAN GENERAL BELGRANO S.R.L. S.P.I.      149.648,92     
JN JNIU 30-54633760-6 AUTOTRANSPORTES SOCASA S.A. S.P.I.      104.823,36     
JN JNIU 30-61133884-4 DERUDDER HNOS S.R.L. FLECHA BUS S.P.I.   1.479.849,20     
JN JNIU 30-62944722-5 EMPRESA TTE. AUTOMOTOR S.R.L.(E.T.A.) S.P.I.           7.026,93     
JN JNIU 30-54633944-7 EL CONDOR EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE S.A. S.P.I.      480.439,17     
JN JNIU 30-64392215-7 VIA BARILOCHE S.A. S.P.I.      594.846,62     
JN JNIU 33-54662883-9 COOP.AN.TTE.AU.PRO.SER.INT.C.A.T.A.INT.L S.P.I.      232.251,09     
JN JNIU 30-54624762-3 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTORES LA ESTRELLA S.A. S.P.I.      727.642,49     
JN JNIU 30-65289644-4 EL PRACTICO S.A. S.P.I.      137.464,75     
JN JNIU 30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. S.P.I.        83.819,84     
JN JNIU 30-61035814-0 CENTRAL ARGENTINO DE ROSARIO S.A. E/REC S.P.I.        25.994,40     
JN JNIU 30-54622179-9 EL CONDOR S.R.L. S.P.I.           7.272,72     
JN JNIU 30-56178540-2 AUTOTRANSPORTES ANDESMAR S.A. S.P.I.      346.670,89     
JN JNIU 30-56394131-2 EMPRESA DE TTES.DE PASAJEROS KO-KO S.R.L S.P.I.           1.866,48     
JN JNIU 33-60077099-9 RUTATLANTICA S.A. S.P.I.           1.555,22     
JN JNIU 30-59033015-5 EMPRESA CEFERINO S.A. S.P.I.        12.845,33     
JN JNIU 30-54633302-3 EMP.DE TTES.SIE.DE CORDOBA S.A.C.I.I.Y A S.P.I.      330.436,60     
JN JNIU 30-54622766-5 EMPRESA GENERAL URQUIZA S.R.L. S.P.I.      794.872,77     
JN JNIU 30-54625314-3 EMP.ARGENTINA DE SERV.PUBLICOS S.A.T.A. S.P.I.      344.343,42     
JN JNIU 30-54626201-0 CAYETANO CARUSO S.A. S.P.I.        50.856,46     
JN JNIU 30-54641680-8 TRANSPORTES DON OTTO S.A. S.P.I.      272.281,12     
JN JNIU 30-55076210-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES SAN JUAN S.A. S.P.I.        72.209,35     
JN JNIU 30-56468014-8 EMP.ASOC.CTRAL.ARG.S.R.L.Y EL DORADO SRL S.P.I.      255.806,94     
JN JNIU 30-57945598-1 EXPRESO ENCON S.R.L. S.P.I.           4.527,21     
JN JNIU 30-60597072-5 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE GUALEGUAYCHU S.R.L. S.P.I.      140.142,65     
JN JNIU 30-61322839-6 AUTOTTES. SAN JUAN-MAR DEL PLATA S.A. S.P.I.        15.996,55     
JN JNIU 33-56802704-9 EMPRESA GUTIERREZ S.R.L. S.P.I.        35.041,30     
JN JNIU 30-54639386-7 LA TOSTADENSE Y CIA S.R.L. S.P.I.        19.275,50     
JN JNIU 30-56932483-8 LA COSTERA CRIOLLA S.R.L. S.P.I.      202.446,99     
JN JNIU 33-60274919-9 RUTAMAR S.R.L. S.P.I.              983,15     
JN JNIU 30-65829220-6 EMPRESA EL INDIO S.A.(I) S.P.I.           4.350,11     
JN JNIU 30-63380097-5 VERAYE OMNIBUS S.A. (V.O.S.A.) S.P.I.              755,61     
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JN JNIU 30-62730398-6 EMPRESA ALMIRANTE GUILLERMO BROWN S.R.L. S.P.I.      149.078,99     
JN JNIU 30-67611410-2 GONZALEZ-TARABELLI S.A. S.P.I.      172.396,57     
JN JNIU 30-65108882-4 TRAMAT S.A S.P.I.      283.416,67     
JN JNIU 30-56354526-3 EMPRESA VALLECITO S.R.L. S.P.I.           8.783,94     
JN JNIU 33-64571375-9 SOL Y VALLES S.A. S.P.I.              377,80     
JN JNIU 30-70721568-9 NUEVA CHEVALLIER S.A. S.P.I.   1.103.793,87     
JN JNIU 30-70787028-8 E.C. LEADER S.R.L. S.P.I.        16.663,08     
JN JNIU 33-70818048-9 25 DE AGOSTO TOUR S.R.L. S.P.I.        48.925,58     
JN JNIU 30-70939332-0 NUEVA EMPRESA GODOY S.R.L. S.P.I.        20.884,39     
JN JNIU 30-67871434-4 EMPRENDIMIENTOS S.R.L. S.P.I.      112.720,21     
JN JNIU 30-67437645-2 EL PULQUI S.R.L. T.L.      380.618,48     
JN JNIU 30-54578922-8 EMPRESA PUERTO TIROL S.R.L. T.L.        95.670,21     
JN JNIU 30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. T.L.      529.142,04     
JN JNIU 30-56238208-5 EXPRESO TIGRE-IGUAZU S.R.L. T.L.        51.083,47     
JN JNIU 30-54634367-3 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES 20 DE JUNIO S.A. T.L.      109.976,31     
JN JNIU 30-54622131-4 LA VELOZ DEL NORTE S.A. T.L.      430.420,42     
JN JNIU 30-54623424-6 EMPRESA EL NORTE BIS S.R.L. T.L.        55.377,23     
JN JNIU 30-57733887-2 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES PLUSMAR S.A. T.L.      628.830,17     
JN JNIU 30-58121405-3 BALUT HERMANOS S.R.L. T.L.      318.350,63     
JN JNIU 30-54640151-7 ZENIT TRANSPORTE S.R.L. T.L.      129.716,55     
JN JNIU 30-54625840-4 EMPRESA SAN JOSE S.A./ EN RECONOC. T.L.      106.917,38     
JN JNIU 30-54662272-6 EMPRESA EL RAPIDO S.R.L. T.L.      182.106,77     
JN JNIU 30-54624380-6 EMPRESA PULLMAN GENERAL BELGRANO S.R.L. T.L.      353.474,04     
JN JNIU 30-54633760-6 AUTOTRANSPORTES SOCASA S.A. T.L.      120.785,57     
JN JNIU 30-61133884-4 DERUDDER HNOS S.R.L. FLECHA BUS T.L.   1.497.113,32     
JN JNIU 30-62944722-5 EMPRESA TTE. AUTOMOTOR S.R.L.(E.T.A.) T.L.        47.351,04     
JN JNIU 30-54633944-7 EL CONDOR EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE S.A. T.L.        36.658,77     
JN JNIU 30-64392215-7 VIA BARILOCHE S.A. T.L.      368.545,40     
JN JNIU 33-54662883-9 COOP.AN.TTE.AU.PRO.SER.INT.C.A.T.A.INT.L T.L.        85.798,48     
JN JNIU 30-54408966-4 TURISMO PARQUE S.R.L. T.L.      135.894,50     
JN JNIU 30-65289644-4 EL PRACTICO S.A. T.L.      170.165,17     
JN JNIU 30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. T.L.        37.685,92     
JN JNIU 30-61035814-0 CENTRAL ARGENTINO DE ROSARIO S.A. E/REC T.L.        14.630,24     
JN JNIU 30-56178540-2 AUTOTRANSPORTES ANDESMAR S.A. T.L.      237.560,20     
JN JNIU 33-60077099-9 RUTATLANTICA S.A. T.L.      231.233,60     
JN JNIU 30-59033015-5 EMPRESA CEFERINO S.A. T.L.        13.884,29     
JN JNIU 30-54633302-3 EMP.DE TTES.SIE.DE CORDOBA S.A.C.I.I.Y A T.L.      288.666,74     
JN JNIU 30-54622766-5 EMPRESA GENERAL URQUIZA S.R.L. T.L.      168.508,52     
JN JNIU 30-54625314-3 EMP.ARGENTINA DE SERV.PUBLICOS S.A.T.A. T.L.        33.326,15     
JN JNIU 30-54626201-0 CAYETANO CARUSO S.A. T.L.        62.553,35     
JN JNIU 30-54637090-5 DUMAS S.A (*) T.L.      129.527,65     
JN JNIU 30-55076210-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES SAN JUAN S.A. T.L.      133.838,05     
JN JNIU 30-56610811-5 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY SRL (I) T.L.        12.947,29     
JN JNIU 30-57945598-1 EXPRESO ENCON S.R.L. T.L.           4.887,84     
JN JNIU 30-60597072-5 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE GUALEGUAYCHU S.R.L. T.L.      237.301,00     
JN JNIU 30-61322839-6 AUTOTTES. SAN JUAN-MAR DEL PLATA S.A. T.L.      280.831,07     
JN JNIU 30-61580178-6 EL COMETA S.R.L. T.L.        24.217,01     
JN JNIU 23-13418186-9 SPESSOT OSVALDO (EMPRESA SILVIA) T.L.           2.443,92     
JN JNIU 33-54641970-9 TRANSPORTADORA PATAGONICA SA T.L.        83.648,65     
JN JNIU 30-54639386-7 LA TOSTADENSE Y CIA S.R.L. T.L.      433.312,45     
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JN JNIU 33-65973590-9 ALBUS S.R.L. T.L.        11.050,76     
JN JNIU 30-56932483-8 LA COSTERA CRIOLLA S.R.L. T.L.      164.163,24     
JN JNIU 33-60274919-9 RUTAMAR S.R.L. T.L.      250.787,09     
JN JNIU 30-68902450-1 EXPRESO DEL OESTE S.A T.L.      259.832,91     
JN JNIU 30-54657368-7 EMPRESA GALVENSE SRL (I) T.L.        18.218,30     
JN JNIU 30-63380097-5 VERAYE OMNIBUS S.A. (V.O.S.A.) T.L.      494.739,90     
JN JNIU 30-62730398-6 EMPRESA ALMIRANTE GUILLERMO BROWN S.R.L. T.L.        82.076,79     
JN JNIU 30-67611410-2 GONZALEZ-TARABELLI S.A. T.L.      368.002,84     
JN JNIU 30-65108882-4 TRAMAT S.A T.L.      360.257,33     
JN JNIU 30-56354526-3 EMPRESA VALLECITO S.R.L. T.L.        36.373,27     
JN JNIU 33-64571375-9 SOL Y VALLES S.A. T.L.        84.520,71     
JN JNIU 30-70721568-9 NUEVA CHEVALLIER S.A. T.L.      428.196,00     
JN JNIU 30-70743664-2 TRANSPORTE EL AGUILA DE JUNIN S.R.L. T.L.      139.770,21     
JN JNIU 30-71124418-9 EMPRESA ROBLEDO S.R.L. T.L.        35.866,67     


